13<FUEL SYSTEM>#A¥IE8{%

%OIL RESERVE SYSTEM(A A /LA %)
¥ 20660 (FAILELIDH)

#02-881-460

YW ITSrybELa ) —kyMROTAX 582F)

#02-881-465

#02-RW410(LYFE&5>F12V/DC)

MOD 90 & 99 OIL TANK ASSEMBLY

Fig. No. Part No.

1-25 881465
1-16 881460
2 874 106
3 956360
4 840160
5 430020
6 842042
7 244211
8 260 657
9 9o
10 853726
11 956230
12 951260
13 956330
15 227900
16 842042
17 851230
18 851235
19 842042
0 244211
21 944092
22 960865
23 827817
25 847795
26 841308

*Note: a - Sold per meter (39")

HKIDFAAIEYIZITEFEE
XROTAXHHE (A AILELY

Description

0il Tank Set with Brackets
0il Tank Set

Tank Cap Assembly

0il Level Indicator
Tightening Screw
0-Ring9,3x2,4

Lock Nut M6

Washer 6,4 DIN

Rubber Buffer 25x20xM6
Angular Tube 1/4-18 NPT
Clamp SP 17/9

0Oil Line, 140 mm

Clamp 14

Oil Filter

Washer 6,2/20/2

Hex Nut M6

il Tank Bracket Upper Half
0il Tank Bracket Lower Half
Lock Nut M6

Washer 6,4 DIN 134

Shim 8,2

Rubber Washer 18/26/3
Cup Washer

Spacer 8,4/12/7,5

Collar Hex Screw M8x65 SW11
(use existing bolt if available)

¥ 24410

¥1,280

Qty. Req'd.

1

[~ A RS PN IR R0 O Y Fr P B

=
=)
*

W WWDLNN = =N =

EVAT LY —AHFVTOET,
FE-192. 52)

p74-1

S 12



#13-R1212 ==~
KINBDYRT LRI IEELHETIRETSTIMETOLETHNEFLTEYET.

=
o wo o s wpd = O

N RN NNRKN = — m od o o o o
Gl B W N = O © 0o g b~ WN = O ©

¥ 28,900

MRANSH B (A ALV I BREFI2.50)

i

. Oil Tank

. Fuel Cap

. Rubber Tank Bushing

. Loctite Blue

. 90 Withdrawl Fitting

. 1/4” Black Fuel Line

. 3/16” Truss Head Screw

. 3/16” Shear Nut

. Oil Injection Tank Clamp

. 7/16” Black Fuel Line

. Oil Tank Mount

. Rubber Hose

. Rubber Hose

. 3/16” Wood Washer

. 8MM X 35MM Bolt

. 5/16” Black Fuel Line

. Small Hose Clamp

. Zip Tie

. Oil Filter

. Bead Chain—-Retainer Sleeve
. #3 Bead Chain

. 1/8” Stainless Steel Pop Rivet
. Bead Chain—-End Coupling
. Plastic Retainer

. 1/8” Brass Washer

KPPWO0021
KSFS0007
10672
LOC-TITE
11021
KSFS0002
AN526-C1032R12
AN364-1032A
KAPWO0013
KSFS0005
OI-OTMT
OI-RH3/4
OI-RH7/16
AN970-3
M8X35
KSFS0003
5-6202

ZIP TIES
414-5365
KSHWO0014
KSHWO0012
CCPQ-44
KSHWO0013
KPFS0012
AN960-B4

b3

[ I Y N N N N N R N TS = SN

~

p74-2




